INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR_Comtinental 011 Compeny ADDRESSP, 0. Box 460, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

LEASE North E1 Mar WELL NO. s8 FIELD

LOCATION_770' FNL & 1000' FWL Sec. 36, T-26S, R-32E, Les County, New Mexico

Angle Displacement
Depth (Inclination 'degrees) Displacement  Accumulated

250 1/4 ’ 1.1000 1.1000

500 1/2 2.1750 3.2750

870 1/2 1.4790 4.7540

870 1/4 0.8800 5.6340
1110 1/4 1.0560 6.6900
1327 1/4 0.9548 7.6448
1574 1/4 1.0868 8.7316
1805 1/2 2.0097 10.7413
2050 1/2 2.1315 12,8728
2200 1/2 1.3050 14,1778
2500 1/2 2.6100 16.7878
2780 3/4 3.6680 20.4558
2821 1 0.7175 21.1733
3121 1 5.2500 26.4233
3403 1 1/2 7.3884 33.8117
3613 1 1/2 5.5020 39.3137
3988 1 3/4 11.4375 50.7512
4335 1 3/4 10,5835 61.3347
4570 1 3/4 7.1675 68,5022
4750 1 3/4 5.4900 73.9922

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct
to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cactus Drilling Company

ey Mo S s 4

Tit1e “DRLG. SUPT.

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared KEN HEDRICK

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who,
on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in
behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the
best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally
deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.,

' (Affiant's Signature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 16 day of

APRIL 19 75

MY COMMISSICN 2XPIRES 2176 of Lea, State of New Mexico

Seal



